109000048516

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
, , , , ,
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Duninger Entity Name)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
Opcolar monactions to 1 ming officer.

Office Use Only



000156070390

05/18/09--01035--028 **130.00

09 MAY 18 PH 12: 40
SECRETARY OF STATE

D. BRUCE
MAY 19 2009
EXAMINER

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration S Division of Co			
SUBJE	ECT:	Miami Luxi	ury eConsignment, LL	c."
			ed Liability Company	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
The end	closed Articles of	f Organization and fee(s) are	submitted for filing.	
Please	return all corresp	ondence concerning this matt	er to the following:	
	······································	Colle	en P. Posschelle	
			Name of Person	
		Miami Lu	الدين المعالمة المعا	OSMAY 18 PH 12: 40
Firm/Company			EG A	
	7720		SW 79th Court	TAR TAR ASS
•		EE. PA		
Miami, Florida 33143				E STI FLO
City/State and Zip Code				37.6
_	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	dolly@miami	luxuryeconsignment.com or future annual report notification)	P
т.е.	1. 1.0. 0			
For fur	ther information of	concerning this matter, please	call:	
	Colleen	Posschelle	_ *** \	73-3545
	Name o	of Person	Area Code & Daytime Tele	phone Number
Enclos	ed is a check fo	r the following amount:		
]\$125.6	00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
		Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building	S

P.O. Box 6327 Taliahassee, FL 32314

Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:				
Miami Luxury eCons (Must end with the words "Limited Liabil	ignment, LLC." ity Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")			
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the pr	incipal office of the Limited Liability Company is:			
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:			
7720 SW 79th Court Miami, Florida 33143	7720 SW 79th Court Miami, Florida 33143			
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Regist business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of the registration.	ered Agent. You must designate an individual or another			
Colleen P. P	egistered agent are: OSSCHEILE OSSCHEILE			
Name	osschelle ANASSEE, PA			
7720 SW 79	Box NOT acceptable)			
Florida street address (P.O.	Box NOT acceptable)			
Miami, Florida, 33143				
City, State, and	ıd Zip			
liability company at the place designated in the registered agent and agree to act in this capacity statutes relating to the proper and complete pe	accept service of process for the above stated limited his certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as v. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all rformance of my duties, and I am familiar with and stered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S			

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

"MGR" = Manag	•	Name and Address:
"MGRM" = Mar Manager	naging Member	Miriam Ta l eno
	***	10922 SW 153 Avenue
		Miami, Florida 33196
Managing Men	nber	Lisa del Valle
		6610 SW 78th Terrace
		South Miami, Florida 33143
<u></u>	_	

(Use attachment	if necessary)	
	sted, the date must be ate of filing.)	date of filing: (OPTION. e specific and cannot be more than five business da
REQUIRED SI	divatore.	
	- SPA	dellalle
	Signature of a member	er or an authorized representative of a member 2
	(In accordance with sec of this document consti	ction 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution statutes an affirmation under the penalties of persons
	(In accordance with sec of this document consti that the facts stated her	ction 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution titutes an affirmation under the penalties of period.
Filing Fees	(In accordance with sec of this document constitute that the facts stated here.	ction 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution titutes an affirmation under the penalties of period.
Fillng Fees:	(In accordance with sec of this document constitute that the facts stated here the facts stated here that the facts stated here the facts st	ction 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution titutes an affirmation under the penalties of period.
\$125.00 Filing I	(In accordance with sec of this document constitute that the facts stated here Type:	ction 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution and affirmation under the penalties of personal rein are true.) Ped or printed name of signee
\$125.00 Filing I	(In accordance with sec of this document constitute that the facts stated here the facts stated here that the facts stated here the facts st	ction 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution titutes an affirmation under the penalties of period.